Таблица 4 

 Типы подвижных контактов, их начальное положение относительно 

неподвижных контактов

	Обозначение типа
	Условное изображение
	Обозначение типа
	Условное изображение
	Обозначение типа
	Условное изображение
	Обозначение типа
	Условное изображение
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	53
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	92
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	61
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	101
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	51
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* Свободный ход контактного поводка.
